
Summer Calendar
2022

The  following schedule will  be  observed  for the upcoming 
holidays. BBT’s International School of Dance at Kingsborough 
will be closed on all of the following dates:

Memorial Day Weekend Recess

Fri, May 27  School Closed
Sat, May 28  School Closed
Sun, May 29  School Closed
Mon, May 30 School Closed

Fri, July 1  School Closed 
Sat, July 2  School Closed 
Sun, July 3 School Closed 
Mon, July 4 School Closed 

Independence Day Recess

STAGE REHEARSALS*

Thursday, June 16, 2022 at the Our Lady of Grace Catholic Academy,
385 Avenue W, Brooklyn, NY 11223

* If the student is not going to attend the upcoming classes, workshops, stage rehearsals we will not 
be able to place your child in the performance.

4:00-6:00 pm Ballet 2A, Ballet 3A, Ballet 4A 7:00-8:00 pm Pre-Ballet A, Character Dance Advanced

6:00-7:00 pm Pre-Ballet C, Ballet 0-A 8:00-9:30 pm Ballet 5A & Ballet Adv. WS

You have to arrive at least 15 min. before the beginning of your child’s rehearsal. If you are late, you will 
not have the opportunity to make up your stage rehearsal.

SAVE THE DATES

Sun, June 19 - Performance Day - School Closed
Mon, June 20 - Thu, June 23 - Open House Week at Kingsborough
Thu, June 23 - Last Day of Spring 2022 program classes

Summer Program will begin Tuesday, July 5th, 2022

Call or text 929-610-2117 for advice and more info. 
www.BBTballet.org


